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765
Myshlyayev [1:29.947]Ellis [1:30.151]Zvik [1:32.091]

33
Farnsworth [1:32.485]

116X
Asseo [1:33.657]

153
Heard [1:34.088]

678
Zoumaras [1:34.151]

37
Coyner [1:34.367]

26
Vilder [1:35.347]

348
Babcock [1:36.245]

134
Brown [1:36.472]

46
White [1:37.520]

112
Tiistola [1:37.893]

460
Sokolov [1:37.973]

810
Soto [1:38.101]

480
Huizer [1:38.453]

820
Diaz [1:38.715]

28
Westermeyer [1:38.741]

14
Matic [1:39.017]

174
Cogleitti [1:39.212]

600
Sterling [1:41.075]

144
Flud [1:41.437]

70
Oster [1:43.570]

78
Weber [1:43.688]

953
Weaver [1:43.878]

228

9

Maynard [1:44.075]

68
Grantham [1:44.865]

121
Wilson [1:45.500]

417
Sauceda [1:47.154]

156
Scott [1:47.584]

170
Ingram [1:47.859]

862
Manalo [1:48.343]

259
Graham [1:49.606]

311
Tavitian [1:58.496]

39
Arias [no time]

161 77
Wave 1 [row 1]: BST Vodka Formula 40 Heavyweight
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